
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,434.87
2025-02-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/27	to	2/2 txn_ZeH8BN6 -$4.20 $6,430.67
2025-02-03 Donation	from	Christine	Wirbick txn_lZHPLmN $100.00 $6,530.67
2025-02-06 Donation	from	Stephanie	Beilin txn_brHXy5y $36.00 $6,566.67
2025-02-06 Donation	from	Sue	Collins txn_xQH42wN $50.00 $6,616.67
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_wNH2ee5 -$13.68 $6,602.99
2025-02-10 Donation	from	Donna	Taylor txn_8rH4XYo $100.00 $6,702.99
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_PVHNLWp -$7.00 $6,695.99
2025-02-22 Mailchimp txn_d7HrWzJ -$20.72 $6,675.27
2025-02-28 GROUPS.IO txn_5wHVeoz -$20.00 $6,655.27

WITHDRAWN:	$65.60.	DEPOSITED:	$286.00. $6,655.27

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


